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League Message

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

I Losses I Forfeits

Wins

Games

Win %

Team

Division: A

JAMMERS N SQUEEZERS

SALTY SHOOTERS

JUST HAVIN FUN
WE GET ALONG REALLY

BOOZERS
HERE FOR THE BEER

RUM RUNNERS
LUCKY DARTS

Last Match Results

IWeekI Games IWinsI Losses I Forfeits

Date

Against

JUST HAVIN FUN

BOOZERS

Team

RUM RUNNERS

LUCKY DARTS

HERE FOR THE BEER
SALTY SHOOTERS
RUM RUNNERS

WE GET ALONG REALLY
JAMMERS N SQUEEZERS

BOOZERS
HERE FOR THE BEER

SALTY SHOOTERS
LUCKY DARTS

JUST HAVIN FUN

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games

PPD Improvement

PPD

Previous PPD

Team

Player
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All X01 games, sorted by PPD

|cames| wins | LTon |#Ton|Ton80lHstTon|Hstout[Hats| 4ro | 9p0 | 8D0 | 7D0 | 6D0 | 38D |

PPD

Team

Player
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|cames| wins | LTon [HTon|Ton80[HstTon|Hs tout|Hats| 4r0 | 9D0 | 8D0 | 7D0| 60 | 3BD |

PPD

Team

Player

O O MW OoONnNWWOoOOoOOowmWmWWNOoWmWoowmoowmooo o uwm
™~ ™M N — NN O N MO NN N N N N ™M MO NN M A A
n o wwmnmoooawrrs W dHMO AN MmOo W -+ W n wWw w
M O W ™MOowWW 4O W IFMNHMmOOo o™~ W mowwnomo
OOV OSSO0V OOOOWWLWLWW ST MmN N
Lo B B IO I O o B B IO N N B e, IO, T e B e B, B e I O O B B, I s B e B |
S >4 4> > )
a4 & a3 A a4
o e e o 3 o =] 4
jEa} [ e S [« jEa} IS 5}
5] SIS RS 5 g [F S| 5] =] =]
m Moom oM (2 )] Z m M Z m <3| m
o j=] =] =
5| IO O] [CI O] 24 SR OR TR | e} =
I WnZEEILZNZ S BN 0 I Z I ®nn®n@Dnonnon
H M EBHOOHKHOMOOOBZHBHBKOZHHEB B MOH OB M MK
£ s | dE 30 HK a = Moz o EE R
S R T == B R R o TR e s 206 222
o =z A o Z ©n Aag Ao COoOANAAQAnEzoAaz=zz
D BHOHRBE D BB o T = T gD 2 2 D
A= S [ R R > = Mo oMM oMM
53} X OO E O OO BXBEMEOHIBEINXN S X
Koz O o = H O n U X nKoOLx MO ==
HDOPDHEHEEDEHEOACDDDHEPDPEDDLSDHADDDD
T A2 EIrDEMrE=oodbd@EEbonadhen A0
b [ >
] =3} el a9 H
B = =] O M| O
sl e Z < o o n ]
0 EEE O =) O =} & DM !
R 54 =2 =] 9] = = O o < =
[CRRCRNS RN < M o 5 H =1 <3| g oz n O =
H 2D > E M ENE XSS X H X B Z 6=z (0= <
Sl m B OEZzZ M2z 0z O Hd M|« H O MoEx O 2} =
< A O M O M|« O Zwn>XHOMEHGOQO T M H m o
AN EMETHIDEZEENEZ O Z S = O H Z
HBH O = = n 4 b H XY S O H wnH [ EY e R A S |
eI R = > Lo H B = = M B> A < < oo
> ZMEAEAQOED IR X VN JU D E S ®» O
H € CNQ>ZHNXOAd2X3 6063535 D0HHOQ®VX n Z e
HDODEDZDOgHAEEHHBHEHCHQOHOMZSEQGOHOIMNMH
NMAOUONEBHAOUOMESSXbhmbhIEDLAMBSIEDIEHHNS

~ N Y O
™M ™M oA
H RS
@
=1
]
3
g
L=}
o
o
=
N T Oy
< 0 0 — O
m NN H NN
s
n N ™M~ O
aw R05799
(7] m NN A
[})
1]
= 3
o
© |3
(=] o
wd ]
Q
< i1
=
o
ME O
Xx |§= i
e NB m
[ [
e I 0 @
s | |feic
o o= o
E o =z M o u
S | |F2.%¢4
Y ] MR N
%= O Mo
(/)] S==N= o)
[ I X AT a
o I
>
©
T
3
H I
(<2 | PP
s |a[cz¢
Q. Al - D owm
£ a9 ZE
- | |FEsks
whd = H 0 n
7] > o
Mo dz =
(o] & O @i M
s ©n Ao xmMm

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR

I MPR IGamesIWinsIAssistleHorseIHatsI S5MR " 6MR I 7MRI 8MRI 9MR ITotalRoundITotalMarksITotalDarts‘

Team

Player

132
165

27
155
150
176
228

77

79

91
211

99

42
145
194
193
228
227
130
122
250
241
181
218
226
150
223
187
120
187
183

39
194
142
158
195

75
152

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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I MPR IGamesIWinsIAssistleHorseIHatsI 5MR || 6MR I 7MR| 8MR I 9MR ITotalRoundITotalMarksITotalDarts‘

Team

Player
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